SBLWPACK|

Economic Side Sealing & Shrinking Packagers FL-
5545TBC+SM-5030

Features:

» FL-5545TBC economic side seal packager developed by SBWPACK our-self, widely use in
flow production process for mass quantity, One time solve feeding, transporting, bagging,
sealing and shrinking with high efficiency, applicable to products with different height and
wide.

» -Vertical driver cross seal bar and advanced constant temperature side seal blade, straight
and solid sealing line always at middle of product makes perfect sealing effect

» Constant hot sealing system workable with POF and others standard shrink film Simple
hand wheel adjust packing size for different product dimension, easier operation but more
reliable Continuous side seal without product length limit

» PLC program controller equipped with safety and alarm devices, smooth and continuous
side seal action without manual repeat job, very simple maintain operation

* Photocells detection work with timer controls feeding and release film length accurately,
make shrink effect easily controllable

» Two switchover photocells horizontally and vertically, finish seal packaging easy for small or
thinner product

* Independent motor controls waste film rewind not loose and not too tight, easy take waste
film out

« Able to increase air blow function demands Optional powered feeder and non powered
storage table for requirements

Scope:

Applicable for single and configuration package like CD, DVD, Cosmetic, Electronics, Printing
boxes, Photo frame, Aluminum, Wooden appliance



Specifications:

Machine dimension L=W=H(mim)
Tunnel dimension L=¥WxH({mm}

Max packing size Limm) H=150

W H{mm}

Cross sealing L{mm)

Packing speed € pcs/min)
Conveyor speed C mimind

Met weight (Kd)
Power (k)

Power supply

Air pressure € kg,ft:mzj

Applicable film

FL-5545THCM

1680=975=1500
/
Unlimited
=430
450

20-40

280
1.8

3PH 220Vi360V
SMMB0HZ

6-8
FL-5545TBC/M

FL-5560TBCM
1820=1040=1500
'
Unlimited
=550
600

20-40

3o

2

3PH 2200380V
60ME0HzZ

6-8
FL-5560TBCM

FL-5580TBCM
2430=1565=1400
/
Unlirnited
=750
g00

20-40

675
2.2

3PH 220vr3s0v
50/60Hz

6-8

5M-5030
167277021560
1300=500=300
400=250
]

!

0-15M

360
12

3PH 220Vi380V
50/60Hz

I

"SEBIUPACK]

5



