

Economic Side Sealing & Shrinking Packagers FL-5545TBC+SM-5030



## Features:

- FL-5545TBC economic side seal packager developed by SBWPACK our-self, widely use in flow production process for mass quantity, One time solve feeding, transporting, bagging, sealing and shrinking with high efficiency, applicable to products with different height and wide.
- -Vertical driver cross seal bar and advanced constant temperature side seal blade, straight and solid sealing line always at middle of product makes perfect sealing effect
- Constant hot sealing system workable with POF and others standard shrink film Simple hand wheel adjust packing size for different product dimension, easier operation but more reliable Continuous side seal without product length limit
- PLC program controller equipped with safety and alarm devices, smooth and continuous side seal action without manual repeat job, very simple maintain operation
- Photocells detection work with timer controls feeding and release film length accurately, make shrink effect easily controllable
- Two switchover photocells horizontally and vertically, finish seal packaging easy for small or thinner product
- Independent motor controls waste film rewind not loose and not too tight, easy take waste film out
- Able to increase air blow function demands Optional powered feeder and non powered storage table for requirements

## Scope:

Applicable for single and configuration package like CD, DVD, Cosmetic, Electronics, Printing boxes, Photo frame, Aluminum, Wooden appliance

## Specifications:

Model	FL-5545TBC/M	FL-5560TBC/M	FL-5580TBC/M	SM-5030
Machine dimension L×W×H(mm)	1680×975×1500	1820×1040×1500	2430×1565×1400	1672×770×1560
Tunnel dimension L×W×H(mm)	1	1	1	1300×500×300
Max packing size L(mm) H<150	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	400×250
W+H(mm)	≤430	≤550	≤750	1
Cross sealing L(mm)	450	600	800	1
Packing speed ( pcs/min ) Conveyor speed ( m/min )	20-40	20-40	20-40	0-15M
Net weight (kg)	290	310	675	360
Power (kw)	1.8	2	2.2	12
Power supply	3PH 220V/380V 50/60Hz	3PH 220V/380V 50/60Hz	3PH 220V/380V 50/60Hz	3PH 220V/380V 50/60Hz
Air pressure ( kg/cm <sup>2</sup> )	6-8	6-8	6-8	1
Applicable film	FL-5545TBC/M	FL-5560TBC/M	FL-5580TBC/MU	PAter